UPCOMING EVENTS - United Republicans Green Valley/Sahuarita 9/23

www.RepClubGVS.org
Headquarters 101 S. La Canada, Suite 60, Green Valley Village

Hours 10-4 Monday-Saturday - phone 520-777-7645

Brown Bag Luncheons - every Thursday ~ noon to 1:00 PM - interesting speakers
(including all of the candidates), and speakers on the ballot issues. Be prepared to
vote intelligently in November. Beverages & cookies provided.

Thursday, September 24- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - speaker Benny
White on Election Integrity: What Happens to My Ballot?

Thursday, October 1 - General Meeting, 11:00 AM and Brown Bag Luncheon noonto
1:00 PM - speaker Darla Conzales from Heritage Action for America on ballot
Propositions 207 and 208

Tuesday, October 6 - Preparedness training, 11:00 to 1:00 PM - speaker Paul Fitch

Thursday, October 8 - Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - speaker Lea Marquez
Peterson, candidate for Corporation Commission, on why the Corporation
Commission MUST remain in Republican hands.

Thursday, October 15 - Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - speakers LD2 candi-
dates Deborah McEwen and Mark Workman - elect REPUBLICANS as our
Representatives in the Legislature

Wednesday, October 21 - Afternoon at the Movies, 1:00-4:00 PM. Movie TBA.

Thursday, October 22- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - speaker attorney
Bobby Wilson from the Defenders group, a workshop on “Arizona State Statutes:

What You Need to Know”.

Thursday, October 29- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - speaker to be
announced

Tuesday, November 3 - ELECTION DAY!!

Thursday, November 5- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - Firearms Safety by
Susan Anderson of Baja Firearms, sponsored by the Defenders group,

Thursday, November 12- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM-F___
By Cindy Walton

Thursday, November 19- Brown Bag Luncheon, noon to 1:00 PM - November is
National Adoption Month by Eileen Wilson and Anthony Sizer of the Babies

Deserve a Choice group



